
Township Report
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ASHEVILLE 05

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

23,000.00

23,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 05

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

1

1

1

1

537,000.00

8,000.00

65,000.00

20,000.00

25,000.00

655,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

1

1

2

686,418.00

3,000.00

16,598.00

8,500.00

714,516.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

1

0

0

465,000.00

40,000.00

505,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE
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BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

2

9

0

190,000.00

50,000.00

180,000.00

420,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

1

0

0

175,000.00

6,000.00

181,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

0

8

0

1

588,380.00

484,195.00

1,072,575.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

0

0

260,000.00

260,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

3

0

2

255,000.00

49,522.00

38,555.00

343,077.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD
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HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

0

0

110,000.00

110,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL

IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

1

0

1

549,000.00

5,000.00

1,000.00

555,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

2

1

2

255,000.00

47,000.00

17,750.00

62,000.00

381,750.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

1

7

1

0

250,000.00

76,000.00

406,500.00

14,220.00

746,720.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  2

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

2

0

2

17,000.00

0.00

17,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY
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REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

6

1

2

296,500.00

44,089.00

343,145.00

38,500.00

1,022,234.00

Townhouses

Duplexes 300,000.00

0

2

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count:  2

REEMS CREEK

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

1

7

2

1

292,000.00

13,000.00

31,139.00

163,200.00

30,000.00

529,339.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

1

5

2

3

273,000.00

10,000.00

43,290.00

28,200.00

55,000.00

409,490.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY

5,182,298.00Residential Single Family Total

107,000.00Commercial Total

Residential Multi-Family Total

1,291,735.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

806,113.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 258,555.00

4

0

31

47

19

17

7,945,701.00

# Buildings: Dwelling Unit Count:  

New:  13 Moved:  4

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 1

Dwelling Unit Count: # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 2

0

300,000.00 2

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


