Township Report 9/1/2010 through 9/30/2010

Page 1 of 4

AS	SH	ŒΥ	VII	LI.	Æ	05

Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	22 000 00	0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	23,000.00	1	N I 0	M 1 0
Mobile Home	22 000 00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 05	23,000.00			
AVERYS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	537,000.00	3		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	8,000.00	1	S	Č
Residential Additions & Alterations	65,000.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	20,000.00	1		
Mobile Home	25,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
AVERYS CREEK	655,000.00			
BEAVERDAM				
Residential Single Family	686,418.00	3		
Residential Multi Family	000,110.00	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	Bunumgs.	2 nothing office country
Residential Additions & Alterations	3,000.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	16,598.00	1		
Mobile Home	8,500.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0
BEAVERDAM	714,516.00	_		
BILTMORE				
Residential Single Family	465,000.00	2		
Residential Multi Family	,	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	0 ~-	8
Residential Additions & Alterations	40,000.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	,	0		
Mobile Home		0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BILTMORE	505,000.00	-		
DILIMORE	505,000.00			

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	190,000.00 50,000.00 180,000.00	1 0 0 0 0 2 9	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home BLACK MOUNTAIN	420,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BROAD RIVER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	6,000.00	1 0 0 0 0 1	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home BROAD RIVER	181,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	588,380.00	4 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	484,195.00 1,072,575.00	8 0 1	New: 0	Moved: 1
FLAT CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	260,000.00	2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 0	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
FRENCH BROAD				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations	255,000.00 49,522.00	2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	38,555.00 343,077.00		INCW. Z	Moved. U

HAZEL

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	110,000.00	1 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home HAZEL	110,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
IVY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	549,000.00 5,000.00	3 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home IVY	1,000.00 555,000.00	0 1	New: 1	Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	255,000.00	2 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	47,000.00 17,750.00 62,000.00 381,750.00	2 1 2	New: 2	Moved: 0
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	250,000.00 76,000.00 406,500.00	1 0 0 0 1 7	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	14,220.00 746,720.00	1	New: 0	Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	17,000.00	0 0 0 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	0.00 17,000.00	0 2	New: 0	Moved: 2

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes	296,500.00	1 0 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: 2
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	44,089.00	0 6		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	343,145.00	1		
Mobile Home	38,500.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0
REEMS CREEK	1,022,234.00			
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family	292,000.00	3		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	13,000.00	1		
Residential Additions & Alterations	31,139.00	7		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	163,200.00	2		
Mobile Home	30,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
SWANNANOA	529,339.00			
UPPER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family	273,000.00	2		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial	10,000.00	1		
Residential Additions & Alterations	43,290.00	5		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	28,200.00	2		
Mobile Home	55,000.00	3	New: 2	Moved: 1
UPPER HOMINY	409,490.00			
Month Totals				
Residential Single Family Total	5 102 200 00	21		
Residential Multi-Family Total	5,182,298.00	31	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses			# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes	300,000.00	0 2	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 2
Commercial Total	107,000.00	4	# Dunuligs. 1	Dwening Onit Count. 2
Residential Addition & Alteration Total				
Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	1,291,735.00 806,113.00	47 19		
Mobile Home Total	258,555.00	19 17	New: 13	Moved: 4
		1 /	1NEW. 13	Moved. 4
Total Project Value	7,945,701.00			